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Shortlisted candidates for online interview on 20.10.2020 (10 am onwards) for the 

position of Principal Project Associate and Project Associate-I at WII under the project 

titled “Wildlife Surveys in the State of Haryana” 

 

Link for online interview (Microsoft Teams) https://bit.ly/2H3E9HJ 

 

Candidates are requested to stay online. They will be called before the interview to join. In 

case of any queries please contact Mr Akash Aggrawal at +91 8791676203.  

 

Principal Project Associate 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Application 

No 
Name Email 

Interview 
timing 

1 13 Athar Noor atharscorp@gmail.com 1000 – 1020 
hrs 2 16 Dr. Mohsin Ikram mohsin3757@gmail.com 

 

Project Associate-I 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No 

Name Email 
Interview 

timing 

1 6 Prina Nimeshbhai Patel prinapatel1886@gmail.com 1030 onwards 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 13 Daizy Kalpdev daizykalpdev@gmail.com 

3 17 Nidhi goel agarwalnidhi782@gmail.com 

4 23 Shrishti Manikpuri manikpurishrishti19@gmail.com 

5 27 Umesh Gautam umeshgautam24@gmail.com 

6 28 Deeksha Verma deekshaverma508@gmail.com 

7 36 Rohit Kumar Baldodia rohitkumar29790@gmail.com 

8 38 Mohit Sharma mohitsharma1401@gmail.com 

9 39 Subhechha Tapaswini minu4477@gmail.com 

10 41 Abdul Wasai abdulwasw.alig2017@gmail.com 

11 44 Sabitri Sinku savitri.s1412@gmail.com 

12 45 Shrishti Manna shrishtimanna005@gmail.com 

13 47 Ashish Rawat ashish.sundroli95@hmail.com 

14 54 Reema Mitra shine.reema12@gmail.com 

15 57 Ritu Bisht ritu2397@gmail.com 

16 59 Pritika Pathania pritika193@gmail.com 

17 61 Sameer Vaish samgupt93@gmail.com 

18 68 Mahendra Singh mahendra.environemental@gmail.com 

19 70 Anees Saifi aneessaifi.as78@gmail.com 

20 71 Anuj Sharma anujvashist2511@gmail.com 

21 72 Basavaraj basavamulage@gmail.com 

22 73 Shivani Garg shivanigarg111195@gmail.com 

23 74 Sougata Sadhukhan sougata.mail@gmail.com 

24 75 Aiman Rashid rashidaiman067@gmail.com 

25 77 Harshita Pant harshita2591@gmail.com 

26 80 Pratyusha Chowdhury pratyushac7@gmail.com 

27 84 Navnath Pawar pawarnavnath024@gmail.com 

28 87 Pallavi Sagar 00pallavisg@gmail.com 

29 90 Shailesh Desai shaileshdesai76@gmail.com 

30 92 Sonalika Rawat sonalika3094@gmail.com 

31 94 Himani Tariyal himanitariyal16@gmail.com 

https://bit.ly/2H3E9HJ
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Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No 

Name Email 
Interview 

timing 

32 95 Ritika Datta dattaritika1@gmail.com 1430 onwards 

33 96 Somya Singh somyasingh2612@gmail.com 

34 97 G. Deepalakshmi deepuflare@gmail.com 

35 98 Shubham Abhishek shubham.abhishek888@gmail.com 

36 99 Aditi Sharma adisharma3105@gmail.com 

37 100 Prerna Rajput prernarajput1707@gmail.com 

38 102 Upamanyu Chakraborty chakrabortyupamanyu1993@gmail.com 

39 103 Asim Giri giriasim2013@gmail.com 

40 104 Nilesh Patil nilmnature@gmail.com 

41 105 Nikita Singh singh.21nikita@gmail.com 

42 106 Ankita Sharma ankita.medical2015@gmail.com 

43 108 Anchal Saxena saxena.anchal02@gmail.com 

44 110 Pooja Pant poojapant071@gmail.com 

45 115 Vedanshi Maheshwari  maheshwarivedanshi@gmail.com 

46 117 Karishma karishmasingh3791@gmail.com 

47 118 Saiyed Sakilahemad shakilsaiyed22@gmail.com 

48 119 Prathamesh Shirsat prathamesh07shirsat@gmail.com 

49 120 Pooja Chaudhary poojachaudhary.pc1710@gmail.com 

50 121 Pravin Kumar prawinsrt@gmail.com 

51 123 Ayushi Khanduri aayushikhanduri36@gmail.com 

52 124 Neha Yadav neharao1995jan@gmail.com 

53 125 Santosh Chauhan santoshchauhan670@gmail.com 

54 126 Gaurav Sonkar gauravson3@gmail.com 

55 128 Suranjita Roy suranjita1234@gmail.com 

56 130 Brijesh Pal brijeshpl92@gmail.com 

57 133 Gajendra Singh gajsingh48@gmail.com 

58 134 Neeru Sharma neerusharma37112@gmail.com 

59 135 Gayatri Chunera gayatrichunera@gmail.com 

60 136 Disha Sandilaya disha2feb@gmail.com 

61 137 Deepak Singh 2 dkhatak58@gmail.com 

62 139 Nancy Dailla nancydaillaa1234@gmail.com 

63 142 Pavithra Ganesh pavithraganeshav@gmail.com 

64 144 Debolina Sarkar debolinaasutosh@gmail.com 

65 145 Himani Saklani himani.mani003@gmail.com 

66 147 Pallavi Vishnoi pallavivishnoi12@gmail.com 

67 149 Prateek Savita prateeksrivastava2503@gmail.com 

68 152 Dr.Nidhi Sukhija nidhisukhija@live.com 

69 153 Dr. Deeksha deeshabhatt.20@gmail.com 

70 154 Sachin Dhayani sachin.dhyani09@gmail.com 

71 155 D.Harnika Devi harniharni20@gmail.com 

72 156 Shikhar Srivastava shikhar.entr@gmail.com 

73 157 Nayani Pradhan nayanipradhan94@gmail.com 

74 158 Viral Vadodariya vadodariyaviral@gmail.com 

75 160 Arif Ahmad arif54321.ahmad@gmail.com 

76 162 Mansi Dhiman mansidhiman52@gmail.com 

77 164 Pooja Choudhary pjchoudhary2012@gmail.com 

78 165 Abdussamad P pabdussamadp@gmail.com 

79 166 Azam Khan adk717@gmail.com 

 

 

Registrar 

Wildlife Institute of India 


